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The Time Has Come! Graduation Is Right Around The Corner… Students Have A Few
More Classes, Some Finals, Prom, And Of Course…. Senior Portraits To Make It Official.

Senior Portraits Are An Incredibly Fun Experience For Everyone... And Some Of My
Favorite Photo Shoots. Lots Of Laughter While We Get To Know One Other... Discovering

Their Bright And Unique Personalities... And What Makes Them Light Up About Their
Future. Truly, A Once In A Lifetime Moment In Your Teenage's Life.

FOR STUDENTSExciting Times

INVESTMENT
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Select One Of My Senior Digital Collections
Add Ons... A'la Carte Prints + Products (optional)

$600 - $900
$20 - $600

- Done During Student's Junior Or Senior Year
- One Hour Session... With The Option To Upgrade To 90 Minutes
- Outdoor Location That Fits Your Style... I Have Some Great Suggestions Too
- Props Are Welcome... An Awesome Way To Bring Personal Style And Interests To The Shoot
- Select From Three Digital Collection Options... See Below
- Secure Online Access To Your Digital Proof Images To View And Select For Your Order
- A Variety Of Add-On A'la Carte Prints And Products For Beautiful Keepsakes And Gifts
- Access Professionally Retouched Digital Images In Your Secure Online Gallery

SESSION DETAILS
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TIPS TO LOOK Your Best

- Hair Trim Or Cut 1-2 Weeks Prior To Your Portrait Session So Your Ends Are Fresh

- Suggest Wearing Your Hair In The Style You Wear Every Day

- Not The Best Time For Big Changes... Like A New Hair Style or Color

- Shave The Morning Of Your Session... Be Careful Not To Nick Your Skin

GIRLS

- Haircut 1-2 Weeks Prior To Your Portrait Session... Give It Time To Grow Out A Little

- Shave The Morning Of Your Session... Be Careful Not To Nick Your Skin

- 'Five O'clock Shadow Might Be Trendy Now... But It May Not Be 10, or 20 Years From Now

GUYS

- Bring A Variety Of Clothing Styles... Casual, Dressy, Trendy, Sporty, Etc

- The Selection Of Color Plays A Large Part In Showing More Variety In Your Images

- Select Colors You Like... Ones That Make Your Eyes, Skin, And Smile Stand Out

- If You Feel Good In Your Outfits... You Will Light Up In Your Photographs

- Solid Colors Work Great, Especially For Close Ups... Bringing The Focus To You

- Try To Avoid Loud Colors Or Heavy Patterns... Like Bold Stripes Or Dots

- If Your Uncomfortable Showing Your Arms Or Legs... Wear Long Sleeves, Pants, Capris

WHAT TO WEAR
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Collections

COLLECTION THREE $600

1 Hour Session *
Single Location
15 Retouched Digital Images
High Resolution Online Gallery
Digital Download + Print Release
USB Drive
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

COLLECTION TWO $750

1 Hour Session *
Single Location
25 Retouched Digital Images
High Resolution Online Gallery
Digital Download + Print Release
USB Drive
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

COLLECTION ONE $900

1 Hour Session *
Single Location
35 Retouched Digital Images
High Resolution Online Gallery
Digital Download + Print Release
USB Drive
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

SENIOR
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Most Popular

* $100 To Upgrade Your Senior Session To A 90 Minute
Session With Up To Two Locations... Same Date And Time
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Prints + Products

PRINTS
$20
$28
$40
$65
$119

CANVAS PRODUCTS
8 wallets
5 x 7
8 x 10
11 x 14
16 x 20

$325
$335
$395
$445

16 x 20
20 x 24
20 x 30
24 x 36

$350
$450
$600
$25
$195

5 x 5 album
8 x 8 album
10 x 10 album
digital image
coffee table bookcustom sizes available

R e b e c c a B o n n e r P h o t o g r a p h y . c o m

A'LA CARTE
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R E B E C C A B O N N E R P H O T O G R A P H Y . C O M
R e b e c c a @ R e b e c c a B o n n e r P h o t o g r a p h y . c o m  |  3 0 3 - 6 0 1 - 7 3 9 4

LET'S CHAT... MESSAGE ME
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Prints + Products

PRINTS
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8 wallets
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11 x 14

16 x 20

$325

$335

$395

$445

16 x 20

20 x 24

20 x 30

24 x 36

$350

$450

$600
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5 x 5 album

8 x 8 album

10 x 10 album

digital files

coffee table book

custom sizes available

A'LA CARTE
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