

REBECCA BONNER PHOTOGRAPHY

©rebecca bonner photography

iting Times FOR STUDENTS

The Time Has Come! Graduation Is Right Around The Corner... Students Have A Few More Classes, Some Finals, Prom, And Of Course.... Senior Portraits To Make It Official.

Senior Portraits Are An Incredibly Fun Experience For Everyone... And Some Of My Favorite Photo Shoots. Lots Of Laughter While We Get To Know One Other... Discovering Their Bright And Unique Personalities... And What Makes Them Light Up About Their Future. Truly, A Once In A Lifetime Moment In Your Teenage's Life.

SESSION DETAILS

- Done During Student's Junior Or Senior Year
- One Hour Session... With The Option To Upgrade To 90 Minutes
- Outdoor Location That Fits Your Style... I Have Some Great Suggestions Too
- Props Are Welcome... An Awesome Way To Bring Personal Style And Interests To The Shoot
- Select From Three Digital Collection Options... See Below
- Secure Online Access To Your Digital Proof Images To View And Select For Your Order
- A Variety Of Add-On A'la Carte Prints And Products For Beautiful Keepsakes And Gifts
- Access Professionally Retouched Digital Images In Your Secure Online Gallery

INVESTMENT

Select One Of My Senior Digital Collections\$600 - \$900Add Ons... A'la Carte Prints + Products (optional)\$20 - \$600

TIPS TO LOOK four F

GIRLS

- Hair Trim Or Cut 1-2 Weeks Prior To Your Portrait Session So Your Ends Are Fresh
- Suggest Wearing Your Hair In The Style You Wear Every Day
- Not The Best Time For Big Changes... Like A New Hair Style or Color
- Shave The Morning Of Your Session... Be Careful Not To Nick Your Skin

GUYS

- Haircut 1-2 Weeks Prior To Your Portrait Session ... Give It Time To Grow Out A Little
- Shave The Morning Of Your Session... Be Careful Not To Nick Your Skin
- 'Five O'clock Shadow Might Be Trendy Now... But It May Not Be 10, or 20 Years From Now

WHAT TO WEAR

- Bring A Variety Of Clothing Styles... Casual, Dressy, Trendy, Sporty, Etc
- The Selection Of Color Plays A Large Part In Showing More Variety In Your Images
- Select Colors You Like... Ones That Make Your Eyes, Skin, And Smile Stand Out
- If You Feel Good In Your Outfits... You Will Light Up In Your Photographs
- Solid Colors Work Great, Especially For Close Ups... Bringing The Focus To You
- Try To Avoid Loud Colors Or Heavy Patterns... Like Bold Stripes Or Dots
- If Your Uncomfortable Showing Your Arms Or Legs... Wear Long Sleeves, Pants, Capris





COLLECTION ONE \$900

- 1 Hour Session *
- Single Location
- 35 Retouched Digital Images
- High Resolution Online Gallery
- Digital Download + Print Release
- USB Drive
- \$25 Per Additional Digital Image

Most Popular

COLLECTION TWO \$750

- 1 Hour Session *
- Single Location
- 25 Retouched Digital Images
- High Resolution Online Gallery
- Digital Download + Print Release
- USB Drive
- \$25 Per Additional Digital Image

COLLECTION THREE \$600

- 1 Hour Session *
- Single Location
- 15 Retouched Digital Images
- High Resolution Online Gallery
- Digital Download + Print Release
- USB Drive
- \$25 Per Additional Digital Image

* \$100 To Upgrade Your Senior Session To A 90 Minute Session With Up To Two Locations... Same Date And Time

A'LA CARTE Prints + Products



PRINTS

8 wallets	\$20
5 x 7	\$28
8 x 10	\$40
11 x 14	\$65
16 x 20	\$119

CANVAS

16 x 20	\$325
20 x 24	\$335
20 x 30	\$395
24 x 36	\$445
custom sizes	available

PRODUCTS

5 x 5 album	\$350
8 x 8 album	\$450
10 x 10 album	\$600
digital image	\$25
coffee table book	\$195

Kebecca Bonner

ΡΗΟΤΟGRΑΡΗΥ



LET'S CHAT... MESSAGE ME

Rebecca@RebeccaBonnerPhotography.com | 303-601-7394 REBECCABONNERPHOTOGRAPHY.COM

©rebecca bonner photography

Prints + Products A'LA CARTE

PRINTS

8 wallets	\$20
5 x 7	\$28
8 x 10	\$40
11 x 14	\$65
16 x 20	\$119

CANVAS

16 x 20	\$325
20 x 24	\$335
20 x 30	\$395
24 x 36	\$445
custom sizes available	ļ

PRODUCTS

5 x 5 album	\$350
8 x 8 album	\$450
10 x 10 album	\$600
digital files	\$25
coffee table book	\$195

